®Juralco  Intercept  Rollershutter  System
 Issue 5-24 v1
  www.juralco.co.nz   ph (09) 478 8018
®JURALCO  INTERCEPT
     ROLLERSHUTTER  SYSTEM
ISSUE   5-24 v1
Page 2
®Juralco  Intercept  Rollershutter  System

®Juralco  Intercept  Rollershutter  System
 Issue 5-24 v1
  www.juralco.co.nz   ph (09) 478 8018
®Juralco Intercept   Rollershutter Systems - Components
Octagonal Axle 60mm
  JKG6B44260
Nylon Adapter Wheel 60mm
 JKGK2/02
 Adjustable End Cap, 60mm
  JKGK1/20
Spring Drive Wheel, 60mm
 JKG756E1260
Spring End cap, 60mm
 JKG756E2260
Headbox Pelmets
JSHB/90/150 - 150mm
JSHB/90/165 - 165mm
JSHB/90/180 - 180mm
JSHB/90/205 - 205mm
JSHB/90/250 - 250mm
Headbox Ends (LH+RH)
JS03/20 - 150mm
JS03/30 - 165mm
JS03/40 - 180mm
JS03/50 - 205mm
JS04/60 - 250mm
Top Pelmet
 - 24g Zincalume Steel
Front Pelmet
 - 24g Zincalume Steel
JSHB/45/150 - 150mm
JSHB/45/165 - 165mm
JSHB/45/180 - 180mm
JSHB/45/205 - 205mm
JSHB/45/250 - 250mm
Security Spring, Felted
  JSH1/170F
A
B